BINNENLANDS GEDISTILLEERD

Jenever (Jong/Oud/Bessen)
Beerenburg

Jagermeister

Vieux

Malibu

Limoncello

Safari

Passoa

Heeft u een allergie? Meld het ons!

3,75
3,75
4,05
3,95
3,95
3,95
3,95

3,95

BUITENLANDS GEDISTILLEERD

Cointreau & Tia Maria
Amaretto

Baileys

Bacardi Rum Vodka
Johnnie Walker (red)
Jameson & Licor 43

Remy Martin

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz
Mojito

Pornstar Martini

4,70
4,70
4,70
4,70
4,95
4,95

5,95

7,95
7,95
7,95

7,95



